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G O O D W Y N   S C H O O L 

 

CALENDAR 2023/24 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
Begins Wednesday 6th September  
 

Half Term Monday 16th October - Friday 27th October  
 

Ends Wednesday 13th December (12 noon)  
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024  
 

Begins Monday 8th January  
 

Half Term Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February  
  

Ends Wednesday 27th March (at 12 noon)  
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

 

Begins Tuesday 16th April  
 
Early Bank Holiday Monday 6th May (no school) 
 
Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  
 (School finishes at 12:00 on Friday 24th May) 
 

Ends Wednesday 10th July  
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
Begins   Wednesday 4th September    
 
Half Term     Monday 14th October - Friday 25th October  
 
Ends   Wednesday 11th December (at 12 noon) 
 
 
All dates are provisional and subject to change if necessary 
 


